
Sheet1

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt innering
1 Björn Ahlby Väte 38 5 Guld
2 Pär Berlin KA 3 33 4 Silver
3 Håkan Pettersson Hoburgs (GO) 31 3 Brons
4 Mats Granqvist Stånga-Etelhem 30 7
5 Georg Niklasson Stånga-Etelhem 30 5
6 Jeanette Löfgren Garda-Lau 29 4
7 L-O Larsson Garda-Lau 26 2
8 Göte Larsson Garda-Lau 25 0
9 Sylve Lövgren Garda-Lau 24 5

10 Roger Nordström Stenkumla 23 2
11 Thomas Rödel Ala Gammelgarn 18 0
12 Tore Olofsson Lokrume 13 0

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt innering
1 Yngve Jakobssson Hoburgs 37 7 Guld
2 Birger Johansson Bara 36 4 Silver
3 Lars Toften Stenkumla 32 5 Brons
4 Kjell-Åke Eneqvist Garda-Lau 28 3
5 Göte Nilsson Garda-Lau 25 3
6 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 25 0
7 Gunnar Hansén Hoburgs 24 6
8 Martin Ahlin Väte 22 1
9 Gert Säiner Stenkumla 16 5

10 Erling Söderlund Väte 16 1
11 Bertil Olofsson Lokrume 16 0
12 Yngve Osin Väte 13 1

Resultat 
GF 3

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt innering
1 Jeanette Löfgren Garda-Lau 4 4 5 5 5 4 2 29 4
2 Göte Larsson Garda-Lau 3 0 6 4 6 6 0 25 0
3 Roger Nordström Stenkumla 4 0 2 5 5 1 6 23 2
4 Tore Olofsson Lokrume 4 1 1 2 0 5 0 13 0

Resultat 
GF 4

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt innering
1 Mats Granqvist Stånga-Etelhem 4 2 6 3 5 5 5 30 7
2 Georg Niklasson Stånga-Etelhem 5 2 3 5 6 4 5 30 5
3 Sylve Lövgren Garda-Lau 5 0 3 4 1 6 5 24 5
4 Thomas Rödel Ala Gammelgarn 3 1 2 0 4 5 3 18 0

Resultat 
GF Elit

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt innering
1 Björn Ahlby Väte 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 38 5
2 Pär Berlin KA 3 6 0 6 6 5 5 5 33 4
3 Håkan Pettersson Hoburgs 3 3 3 6 6 6 4 31 3
4 L-O Larsson Garda-Lau 6 6 3 4 1 4 2 26 2

Resultat 
GF 55

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt innering
1 Birger Johansson Bara 4 3 6 6 5 6 6 36 4
2 Lars Toften Stenkumla 5 3 6 5 4 3 6 32 5
3 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 3 3 5 6 3 3 2 25 0
4 Gert Säiner Stenkumla 0 5 1 3 4 2 1 16 5
5 Erling Söderlund Väte 6 0 5 4 0 1 0 16 1
6 Bertil Olofsson Lokrume 2 2 1 3 2 6 0 16 0
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Resultat 
GF 65

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt innering
1 Kjell-Åke Eneqvist Garda-Lau 5 6 4 2 3 4 4 28 3
2 Göte Nilsson Garda-Lau 5 3 4 4 0 6 3 25 3
3 Gunnar Hansén Hoburgs 3 4 6 0 2 3 6 24 6

Resultat 
GF 70

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt innering
1 Yngve Jakobssson Hoburgs 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 37 7
2 Martin Ahlin Väte 4 3 3 2 4 5 1 22 1
3 Yngve Osin Väte 3 0 4 2 0 2 2 13 1

Mål & avstånd

1 1 / 4 P – 338m

2 1 / 4 – 366m

3 B 65 – 510m

4 L 1 – 287m

5 C 50 – 492m

6 Tunna H – 374m

7 1 / 3 – 422m

Jämförelsetal 36
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